ARKANSAS PUBLIC SCHOOL COMPUTER NETWORK

DATE: 04/04/2017
TIME: 15:41:49

SELECTION CRITERIA: orgn.fund Tike '%'

FUND/SF FUND TITLE

0001 DISBURSEMENT FUND
TOTAL NO FUND GROUP TITLE

1000 TEACHER SALARY FUND
1217 STUD GROWTH T/S

1218 DECLINING ENROLLMENT
1223 PROF DEVELOPMENT SAL
1232 AR SCHOOL RECOGNITIO
1240 SPEC ED SUPERVISOR
1244 SP ED EXTENDED SCHOO
1246 MENTORING

1265 CATASTROPHIC T/S FUN
1275 ALTERNATIVE LEARNING
1281 NSLA FUNDING T/S
TOTAL TEACHER SALARY FUND

2000 OPERATING FUND

2001 OTHER GEN OPERATING
2002 GAME/FISH FUNDS

2217 STUDENT GROWTH

2218 DECLINING ENROLLMENT
2222 ENHANCED TRANSPORTAT
2223 PROF DEVELOPMENT
2232 AR SCHOOL RECOG PGM
2240 SPEC ED SUPERVISOR
2244 SP ED EXTENDED SCHOO
2246 PATHWISE MENTORING G
2265 SP ED CATASTROPHIC L
2271 G/T-ADV PLACEMENT
2275 ALTERNATIVE EDUCATIO
2276 ENGLISH LANGUAGE LEA
2281 NSLA FUNDING OPERATI
2293 SECONDARY VOC CENTER
2392 GENERAL FACILITIES F
TOTAL OPERATING FUND

3000 BUILDING FUND

3404 ACADEMIC FAC PARTNER
TOTAL BUILDING FUND

4000 DEBT SERVICE FUND
TOTAL DEBT SERVICE FUND

6468 AR SERVERE WINTER-FE
6501 TITLE I

6531 FOSTER CARE RECOVERY
6702 VIB PASS THRU FUNDS
6750 MEDICAID

6752 MEDICAID ADM CLAIM A

6756 TIT ITIA IMP TEA QUAL

BEG BALANCE

2,345,080.
-346,034.
2,094.
85,753.

15,027.
100,150.
-4,647.
8,635.
-1,494.
-40,300.

-17,701.
655.
65,613.
4,468.

.00
.00

117.91

2,217,417.
363,420.
363,420.

-7,371.

-630.
17,602.
31.607.

SALEM SCHOOL DISTRICT
DETAILED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES
FOR PERIOD 9 OF 17

REVENUE

404,591.
2.319.

32,857.

3,521.

25,009.

468,298.

33,453.
9,262.

3,306.
4,289.

NON-REVENUE

233,010.

638.

5,309.
6,909.
245.867.

NON-EXPEND

233,010.

638.

5,309.
6,909.

245,867.

PAGE NUMBER: 1
MODULE NUM: STATMN9EAR

EXPENDITURES

638.

5,309.
6,909,
245.867.

177,764.
2,641.

112.
136.

5,747.
1,334.

7,440.
9.750.

204,927.

44,173.
10, 548.

937.
4,289.

.00
.00

233,010.

END BALANCE

1,934,305.
55,916.
4,413.
85,753.

32,857.
14,914.
100,150.
-1,900.
8,635.
-1,494.
-46,048.

-24,345.
655.
76,272.
-5,281.
117.
2,234,920.

363, 420.
363,420.

-18,092.

-1,915.
17,602.
33,977.

.00
.00



ARKANSAS PUBLIC SCHOOL COMPUTER NETWORK
DATE: 04/04/2017
TIME: 15:41:49

SELECTION CRITERIA: orgn.fund Tike '%'

FUND/SF
6784

FUND TITLE

TITLE VI-STATE

TOTAL FEDERAL FUNDS

7400
7501
7502
7503
7504
7599
7600
7601
7602
7603
7604
7605
7606
7607
7608
7609
7610
7611
7612
7613
7614
7615
7616
7617
7618
7619
7620
7621
7622
7623
7700
7995

DONATION FUND

ES GENERAL

ES LIBRARY

ES RENAISSANCE

ELEM BOXTOP $
ATHLETIC GATE RECEIP
HS ATHLETICS

BAND

BETA CLUB

HS GENERAL

FBLA

FCCLA

FFA

2012 DONATION SCHOLA
MISCELLANEOUS
ENTREPRENEURIAL EXPE
DRAMA CLUB

ST COUNCIL

ONA GRIMMETT SCHOLAR
YEARBOOK

c/0 2020

c/0 2019

c/0 2018

Cc/0 2017

C/0 2022

c/0 2021

TECH REBATE PGM

HS LIB ACT

H H HUNT MEMORIAL SC
SHS ENDOWMENT SCHOLA
COKE FUND

EXC RIGHTS CONTRACT-

TOTAL ACTIVITY FUNDS

8000
8001

FOOD SERV FUND
FD SVC ONLINE FEE AC

TOTAL FOOD SERV FUND

TOTAL

BEG BALANCE

.00
41,208.

2,663.
2,115.
2,897.

27.
13,237.
-19,284.
1,645.
11,822.
1,750.
3,262.
2,454.
4,806.

648.
2,936.
1,290.
1,789.

333.
1,793.

322.

710.
2,697.
2,036.

40.

200.

390.

617.
4,000.

36,070.
35.

83,3009.
2,859.
‘114,
2,745.

2,708,101.

75

SALEM SCHOOL DISTRICT
DETAILED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES
FOR PERIOD 9 OF 17

REVENUE

50,312.
6,184.

310.
2,112.
5.255.

355.
954.

345.
1,313.

120.

10.

16,960.
49,166.
54.
49,220.
584,791.

00
02

NON-REVENUE

.00
.00

245,867.66

NON-EXPEND

.00
.00

245,867.66

PAGE NUMBER: 2
MODULE NUM: STATMN9EAR

EXPENDITURES

10,433.
70,383.

1,939.
5,144.
1,090.
7.458.

1,947.
5,483.

858.
382.

180.
585.

25,071.
39,796.
80.
39,876.
586,126.

72
03

END BALANCE

-10,433.
21,137.

724.
2,115.
3,937.

27.
12,146.
-26,432.
1,811.
11,594.
1,750.
3,262.
1,951.
5,377.

648.
2,755.
705.
1,789.
333.
2,138.
322.
710.
4,010.
2,036.
40.
320.
390.
617.
4,000.
36,080.
35

75,198.

2,706,766.

72
74



